TECHNICAL INFORMATION SHEET
FSP-113
04/10/2009
S723-SPP-066
FlashGard Thru-wall
Flashing
Firestone Item Number
W56TW41205: 30.48 cm x 15.24 m (12” x 50’)
W56TW41605: 40.64 cm x 15.24 m (16” x 50’)
W56TW41805: 45.72 cm x 15.24 m (18” x 50’)
W56TW42005: 50.80 cm x 15.24 m (20” x 50’)
W56TW42405: 60.96 cm x 15.24 m (24” x 50’)
W56TW43605: 91.44 cm x 15.24 m (36” x 50’)
DESCRIPTION:
Firestone’s FlashGard Thru-Wall Flashing membrane is a
flexible EPDM membrane that forms a moisture retarder in
cavity wall construction by directing water to a building’s